	House Amendment NO		
	Offered By		
	Robert Ross 142		
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2011, Page 21, Section 11.435, Line 20,		
2	by deleting "137,538,080" and inserting "137,507,384";		
3	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 21 by deleting "996,426,938" and inserting		
4	"996,243,138";		
5			
6	further amend said bill, Page 22 Section 11.455, Line 18 by deleting "139,441,115" and inserting		
7	"139,416,242";		
8	further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 19 by deleting "269,335,198" and inserting		
9	"269,195,207";		
10			
11	further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.		
12			
13	Pursuant to House Rule 49(f), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker		
14	which amends House Committee Substitute for House Bill 2002, Section 2.015.		
15			

Standing Action Taken	Date
Select Action Taken	Date